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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: order
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Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 28 October 2022 at 14:26
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Aqib Majeed
<aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi, please process the attached order. It is for 100x 4310003 (600 sensors in total)

Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

Viamed are pleased to be exhibiting at Medica
14th to 17th November 2022
Hall 16 / H-15-4
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: WQL Med Kft. <wql@wql.hu>

Date: Fri, 28 Oct 2022 at 14:09

Subject: order

To: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: <wql@wql.hu>


 

 

 

Kind Regards:

 

Betti Serédi dr.

managing director

 

WQL MED Ltd.

 

Figyelem: e-mail címünk megváltozott / Attention: our e-mail address has changed: wql@wql.hu

 

Szeged, Hungary

+36 62 552 225
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